Page 1/10Data Sheet 202613
Provisional V
大華高科股份有限公司
台
北
TEL: (02)2592-5119
FAX: (02)2592-3577

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
Order code / - - - /
Order example 202613 / 20 - 8 - 20 - 10 / 0
V2.00/EN/00601567
Page 10/10Data Sheet 202613
Provisional V
大華高科股份有限公司
台
北
TEL: (02)2592-5119
FAX: (02)2592-3577
台
中
TEL: (04)2707-2269
FAX: (04)2707-1799
台
南
TEL: (06)243-2338
FAX: (06)243-2339
Scope of delivery
Stock version
(Delivery within 3 working days after receipt of order)
Accessories
(Delivery within 10 working days after receipt of order)
Sensor with membrane cap in the version ordered
Operating manual B 202613.0
Calibration certificate
Type Parts no.
202613/20-8-20-10/000 00598654
202613/20-8-20-30/000 00598655
Fittings
Type Parts no.
Suspended fitting for type 202613/..., PVC, total length 1,549 mm 00601881
Immersion fitting for type 202613/..., PVC, total length 3,106 mma
a Other lengths on request.
00605469
Flow fitting for type 202613/..., PVC, angled seat 00601909
Maintenance set
Type Parts no.
Membrane cap with luminophore for type 202613/... 00601917
Suitable display unit with controller
Type Parts no.
JUMO AQUIS 500 RS, type 202569/... See data sheet
202569
Accessories for AQUIS 500 RS
Type Parts no.
Support pillar with pedestal base, cantilever arm, and chain 00398163
Additional cross clamp for support pillar, required to attach the immersion fitting 00605468
Pipe-mounted kit for AQUIS 500 RS 00398162
Weather protection canopy for AQUIS 500 RS 00398161
Setup program for JUMO AQUIS 500 on CD-ROM 00483602
PC interface TTL/RS232 converter 00301315
PC interface with USB/TTL converter, adapter (socket), and adapter (pins) 00456352
V2.00/EN/00601567